(v8Jun2016)

Amendment to the Education/State & Local Government Purchase Agreement
This amendment ("Amendment”) amends the Education/State & Local Government Purchase Agreement (“Agreement”) entered into by and
between Apple Inc,, located at 1 Infinite Loop, MS: 318-60PS, Cupertino, CA, 95014, USA (“Apple”) and:

Company Legal Name (“Customer”): GLENDALE UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

DBA Name: GLENDALE UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

Address: 223 N JACKSON ST, GLENDALE, CA, 91206-4334, United States of America

Capitalized terms used but not defined in this Amendment have the meanings set forth in the Agreement.
In the event of any conflict between the terms of this Amendment and the Agreement, the terms of this Amendment will prevail.
The Parties hereby agree to amend the Agreement as follows:

1. Extension of Agreement Term

The Term is hereby extended to October 15, 2021, unless otherwise terminated in accordance with the terms of the Agreement.

2. Effect of Amendment to Agreement

Except as set forth in this Amendment, the Agreement shall continue in full force and effect in accordance with its terms.

The duly authorized representatives of the Parties execute this Amendment as of the Effective Date stated below.

Customer AppleInc.

L]
SIGNATURE: SIGNATURE: %@%
VA

PRINT NAME; pRINTNAME:  Johnny Mendoza

rléli)«,ﬁf"\_
PRINT TITLE: OB PRNTTIILE:  Project Coordinator

DATE: ?f’ 73 7/020@ EFFECTIVE DATE: 09/18/2020



J Mendoza
Johnny Mendoza

J Mendoza
Project Coordinator

J Mendoza
09/18/2020


